

NCB Vs. Kulwa Yohana Martine
Case No. SC/276/21

30.03.2022

Present: Sh. Rajesh Manchanda, proxy counsel for SPP for NCB.
Accused produced from JC.
Sh. Tanish Sathe, Ld. Counsel for accused.
No PW present. Ld. Counsel submits that he has been engaged today and filed vakalatnama.
Therefore, at request, list this matter for PE on 17.05.2022.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
ASJ/Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
30.03.2022